—~

1|

L0

N

tl

S

~—

—

LL

o

N

N —

—

O

e —

Ll

W =

>

ull

| |

o - o «
o o o o
i i i i

‘passaiddns alem elep
Aurenasun sawos :Buiurepn

‘(A8) ABJaua ale so|eds essIosqy

"Jeg-nw pue uoneIAsp prepuels
aAIle[al 04 2B S3|eds areulpIO

00
20
¥°0-
9'0-
8'0-
0'1-

XUJe\ uonealiod

| | | | | | | NOH

(TGa)id,, 1o} 3 "sanimy




